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Top Females Finishers Race Report  6/30/2018 8:51:27 AM

Position Bib Name Chip Start Gun Start Finish Chip Elapsed Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 665 KAREN FRASER 10:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 11:10:21.90 01:10:21.90 01:10:21.90 49 F 10.5km - Walk

2 671 ROS MARSH 10:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 11:10:41.82 01:10:41.82 01:10:41.82 67 F 10.5km - Walk

3 673 CAROLE MOSS 10:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 11:29:18.05 01:29:18.05 01:29:18.05 66 F 10.5km - Walk

4 681 ALEX WIRTH 10:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 11:32:22.30 01:32:22.30 01:32:22.30 29 F 10.5km - Walk

5 667 JACKY JESSOP 10:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 11:34:36.24 01:34:36.24 01:34:36.24 68 F 10.5km - Walk

6 678 IRENE SMITH 10:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 11:35:06.01 01:35:06.01 01:35:06.01 69 F 10.5km - Walk

7 686 CHLOE FRENCH 10:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 11:35:09.01 01:35:09.01 01:35:09.01 21 F 10.5km - Walk

8 685 JESS FRENCH 10:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 11:35:09.70 01:35:09.70 01:35:09.70 23 F 10.5km - Walk

9 683 JO FRENCH 10:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 11:35:10.62 01:35:10.62 01:35:10.62 46 F 10.5km - Walk

10 659 LEAH CARLING 10:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 11:39:10.85 01:39:10.85 01:39:10.85 25 F 10.5km - Walk

11 660 EMMA CARLING 10:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 11:39:11.13 01:39:11.13 01:39:11.13 29 F 10.5km - Walk

12 663 JOANNE COLLINS 10:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 11:39:18.46 01:39:18.46 01:39:18.46 44 F 10.5km - Walk

13 684 SKYE GRAHAM 10:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 11:41:24.02 01:41:24.02 01:41:24.02 36 F 10.5km - Walk

14 687 ANGELIQUE BOOTS 10:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 11:41:26.53 01:41:26.53 01:41:26.53 38 F 10.5km - Walk

15 672 CHRIS MCCARRON 10:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 11:43:22.78 01:43:22.78 01:43:22.78 60 F 10.5km - Walk

16 661 CAROLINE CHIBI 10:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 11:44:18.99 01:44:18.99 01:44:18.99 34 F 10.5km - Walk

17 674 MICHELLE PYCROFT 10:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 11:46:24.25 01:46:24.25 01:46:24.25 47 F 10.5km - Walk

18 664 RACHAEL FOWLER 10:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 11:47:57.34 01:47:57.34 01:47:57.34 44 F 10.5km - Walk

19 666 TRISH JENKINS 10:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 11:51:39.67 01:51:39.67 01:51:39.67 26 F 10.5km - Walk

20 669 RUTH KLEE 10:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 11:54:11.39 01:54:11.39 01:54:11.39 52 F 10.5km - Walk

21 676 MARCELLE SHERIDAN 10:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 11:59:42.09 01:59:42.09 01:59:42.09 37 F 10.5km - Walk

1 464 COURTNEY MOYLE 10:30:00.00 10:30:00.00 11:14:41.62 00:44:41.62 00:44:41.62 28 F 10.5km - Run

2 488 KARLI SARGENT 10:30:00.00 10:30:00.00 11:17:21.17 00:47:21.17 00:47:21.17 29 F 10.5km - Run

3 492 JULIE STEVENS 10:30:00.00 10:30:00.00 11:20:18.33 00:50:18.33 00:50:18.33 50 F 10.5km - Run

4 490 NATALIE STAUDACHER 10:30:00.00 10:30:00.00 11:22:16.65 00:52:16.65 00:52:16.65 37 F 10.5km - Run

5 489 MARDI SCHUMANN 10:30:00.00 10:30:00.00 11:26:27.38 00:56:27.38 00:56:27.38 26 F 10.5km - Run

6 478 LOUISE GAVIN 10:30:00.00 10:30:00.00 11:27:50.81 00:57:50.81 00:57:50.81 45 F 10.5km - Run

7 491 AMANDA�S STEFF 10:30:00.00 10:30:00.00 11:27:57.11 00:57:57.11 00:57:57.11 45 F 10.5km - Run

8 689 JANE DEEGAN 10:30:00.00 10:30:00.00 11:28:16.45 00:58:16.45 00:58:16.45 60 F 10.5km - Run

9 469 SKYE BOWSHIRE 10:30:00.00 10:30:00.00 11:30:36.26 01:00:36.26 01:00:36.26 31 F 10.5km - Run

10 463 PAIGE PRESS 10:30:00.00 10:30:00.00 11:33:34.55 01:03:34.55 01:03:34.55 25 F 10.5km - Run

11 476 TAMRA ENBOM 10:30:00.00 10:30:00.00 11:34:10.14 01:04:10.14 01:04:10.14 42 F 10.5km - Run
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12 690 SARAH BLAD 10:30:00.00 10:30:00.00 11:36:12.73 01:06:12.73 01:06:12.73 30 F 10.5km - Run

13 468 KIRSTY BOUNDEY 10:30:00.00 10:30:00.00 11:37:27.82 01:07:27.82 01:07:27.82 42 F 10.5km - Run

14 482 DANIELLA LIBRANDI 10:30:00.00 10:30:00.00 11:37:54.08 01:07:54.08 01:07:54.08 28 F 10.5km - Run

15 479 JULIE GOURD 10:30:00.00 10:30:00.00 11:38:45.94 01:08:45.94 01:08:45.94 56 F 10.5km - Run

16 466 CARLY MACKINTOSH 10:30:00.00 10:30:00.00 11:40:24.12 01:10:24.12 01:10:24.12 32 F 10.5km - Run

17 497 JULIE-ANNE WHITEHEAD 10:30:00.00 10:30:00.00 11:42:10.51 01:12:10.51 01:12:10.51 63 F 10.5km - Run

18 473 KIMBERLEY COWEY 10:30:00.00 10:30:00.00 11:42:54.32 01:12:54.32 01:12:54.32 37 F 10.5km - Run

19 472 JESSICA CAWTE 10:30:00.00 10:30:00.00 11:43:31.72 01:13:31.72 01:13:31.72 29 F 10.5km - Run

20 499 JULIA VNUK 10:30:00.00 10:30:00.00 11:45:08.25 01:15:08.25 01:15:08.25 57 F 10.5km - Run

21 483 SIAN LITCHFIELD 10:30:00.00 10:30:00.00 11:46:16.04 01:16:16.04 01:16:16.04 29 F 10.5km - Run

22 495 LORRAINE TYLER 10:30:00.00 10:30:00.00 11:47:50.49 01:17:50.49 01:17:50.49 54 F 10.5km - Run

23 617 SUSAN BONETTI 10:30:00.00 10:30:00.00 11:49:40.98 01:19:40.98 01:19:40.98 58 F 10.5km - Run

24 480 KYLIE HERMAN 10:30:00.00 10:30:00.00 11:49:44.65 01:19:44.65 01:19:44.65 41 F 10.5km - Run

25 616 AMANDA BETHELL 10:30:00.00 10:30:00.00 11:50:28.91 01:20:28.91 01:20:28.91 44 F 10.5km - Run

26 477 CASSANDRA EVANS 10:30:00.00 10:30:00.00 11:51:10.68 01:21:10.68 01:21:10.68 30 F 10.5km - Run

27 487 JEET SANDHU 10:30:00.00 10:30:00.00 12:04:11.94 01:34:11.94 01:34:11.94 33 F 10.5km - Run


